
MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE

V.I.N. #: 1999 0558 XLVYear: Production Number:2PCM33499W1026578

LEATHER OPTION, L- SHAPED DINETTE
POLISHED OR LACQUER FINISHED LAMINATE
CLEAR GLASS ETCHED SHOWER/BEDROOM WALL(MULTI PIECE) W/ ELECTRIC SHADE
PULL-OUT PANTRY IN GALLEY
WAINSCOAT STORAGE WALL IN THE BEDROOM 
AIR OPERATED POCKET DOOR AT WATER CLOSET
THREE (3) SWINGING BEVELED MIRRORED REAR WARDROBE DOORS
LIGHTED ENTRANCE GRAB RAIL
GRANITE, STD. LAYOUT (GALLEY AND BATH)
INLAY PIN STRIPE ON DECKS THROUGHOUT
ACRYLIC PROTECTIVE SHIELD FOR FRONT OF COACH (XL, XLV)
12 VOLT AIR COMPRESSOR
PULL-OUT UNDERBELLY TABLE WITH LAMINATED TOP
INSTALL DATRON DBS-4000 DIGITAL SATELLITE SYSTEM (SINGLE RECEIVER)
UNDERBELLY ENTERTAINMENT CENTER WITH 20" TV & STEREO IN CUSTOM CABINET

INSTALL WEBASTO BLANKET
PLUMB GENERATOR AIR BAGS TOGETHER WITH CHECK VALVE
FULL LENGTH SEWER HOSE IN THE WATER BAY
DISPLAY CABINET AT THE REAR OF THE DINETTE OVERHEAD
INSTALL OVERSIZED LAMINATE MATTRESS
ADDITIONAL INSULATION AROUND DISHWASHER
CONNECT EXTERIOR PORCH LIGHT TO EXTERIOR METAL TOUCH PAD SWITCH
INSTALL 4 ADDITIONAL TOWEL BARS
UPGRADE CARPET PAD
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT
CUSTOM ENTRANCE STEP STORAGE BOX
TWO ADDITIONAL 4D BATTERIES IN CURBSIDE ENGINE COMPARTMENT
REMOVABLE SATELLITE RECEIVER

OptionsOption #                  Option Description                                                                                                                                                             Pr

04.02
06.01
10.01
11.02
11.05
11.06
11.09
12.02
13.03.01
15.05
18.02.07
20.01
20.08
27.01
27.09

SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

Floorplan:

Ceiling Style: Window Style:

Cabinet Style: Cabinet Color:

Furniture:

Carpet Style: Carpet Color:

Counter Style: Counter Color:

Dinette Style:

Leather Color:

Decor Color:

Exterior Color:

Coach Configuration:

KONA [K] OFFSET ANGLED CENTER AISLE

RECESSED MIRROR WITH FIBER-OPTIC
LIGHTING

SILHOUETTE SHADES IN THE SALON AND
HI-TECH ROMAN SHADES IN THE BEDROOM

EUROPEAN "VANILLA BIRDSEYE" (POLISHED)

TWO FABRIC SOFAS

RESIDENTIAL QUALITY "SAVOIE"

EUROPEAN WITH A 3/4" BRASS INSERT AVONITE:  "LIMESTONE" (MATTE)

L-SHAPED LEATHER DINETTE

"TINTO"



MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE

V.I.N. #: 1999 0558 XLVYear: Production Number:2PCM33499W1026578

ACRYLIC PROTECTIVE SHIELD FOR THE GALLEY SINK AND SOFA AREA
ADD A PHONE JACK AT SALON ENDTABLE 
INSTALL GENERATOR BAY INSULATION
INSTALL INSULATION IN ENGINE DECK

SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

PREVOST 45' XLV W/DRIVERS A/C

BASE CONVERSION 

TOTAL  OPTIONS

TOTAL SELLING PRICE $854,324.00

$254,596.00

$37,815.00

$561,913.00


