

## MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE

V.I.N. #: 2PCM33499W1026578 Production Number: 0558 XLV Year: 1999

## **Coach Configuration:**

Floorplan: **Decor Color:** KONA [K] OFFSET ANGLED CENTER AISLE

Cabinet Style: **Cabinet Color: EUROPEAN** "VANILLA BIRDSEYE" (POLISHED)

**Counter Style: Counter Color:** EUROPEAN WITH A 3/4" BRASS INSERT AVONITE: "LIMESTONE" (MATTE)

Carpet Style: RESIDENTIAL QUALITY Carpet Color: "SAVOIE"

Furniture: **Leather Color:** TWO FABRIC SOFAS "TINTO"

Ceiling Style: Window Style: SILHOUETTE SHADES IN THE SALON AND RECESSED MIRROR WITH FIBER-OPTIC LIGHTING

HI-TECH ROMAN SHADES IN THE BEDROOM

Dinette Style: **Exterior Color:** L-SHAPED LEATHER DINETTE

Option #	Option Description Options	i
04.02	LEATHER OPTION, L- SHAPED DINETTE	
06.01	POLISHED OR LACQUER FINISHED LAMINATE	
10.01	CLEAR GLASS ETCHED SHOWER/BEDROOM WALL(MULTI PIECE) W/ ELECTRIC SHADE	
11.02	PULL-OUT PANTRY IN GALLEY	
11.05	WAINSCOAT STORAGE WALL IN THE BEDROOM	
11.06	AIR OPERATED POCKET DOOR AT WATER CLOSET	
11.09	THREE (3) SWINGING BEVELED MIRRORED REAR WARDROBE DOORS	
12.02	LIGHTED ENTRANCE GRAB RAIL	
13.03.01	GRANITE, STD. LAYOUT (GALLEY AND BATH)	
15.05	INLAY PIN STRIPE ON DECKS THROUGHOUT	
18.02.07	ACRYLIC PROTECTIVE SHIELD FOR FRONT OF COACH (XL, XLV)	
20.01	12 VOLT AIR COMPRESSOR	
20.08	PULL-OUT UNDERBELLY TABLE WITH LAMINATED TOP	
27.01	INSTALL DATRON DBS-4000 DIGITAL SATELLITE SYSTEM (SINGLE RECEIVER)	
27.09	UNDERBELLY ENTERTAINMENT CENTER WITH 20" TV & STEREO IN CUSTOM CABINET	
SPECIAL	INSTALL WEBASTO BLANKET	
SPECIAL	PLUMB GENERATOR AIR BAGS TOGETHER WITH CHECK VALVE	
SPECIAL	FULL LENGTH SEWER HOSE IN THE WATER BAY	
SPECIAL	DISPLAY CABINET AT THE REAR OF THE DINETTE OVERHEAD	
SPECIAL	INSTALL OVERSIZED LAMINATE MATTRESS	
SPECIAL	ADDITIONAL INSULATION AROUND DISHWASHER	
SPECIAL	CONNECT EXTERIOR PORCH LIGHT TO EXTERIOR METAL TOUCH PAD SWITCH	
SPECIAL	INSTALL 4 ADDITIONAL TOWEL BARS	
SPECIAL	UPGRADE CARPET PAD	
SPECIAL	FLORAL ARRANGEMENT	
SPECIAL	CUSTOM ENTRANCE STEP STORAGE BOX	
SPECIAL	TWO ADDITIONAL 4D BATTERIES IN CURBSIDE ENGINE COMPARTMENT	
SPECIAL	REMOVABLE SATELLITE RECEIVER	



## MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE

V.I.N. #: 2PCM33499W1026578 Year: 1999 Production Number: 0558 XLV SPECIAL ACRYLIC PROTECTIVE SHIELD FOR THE GALLEY SINK AND SOFA AREA SPECIAL ADD A PHONE JACK AT SALON ENDTABLE SPECIAL **INSTALL GENERATOR BAY INSULATION** SPECIAL **INSTALL INSULATION IN ENGINE DECK** TOTAL OPTIONS \$37,815.00 \$561,913.00 **BASE CONVERSION** \$254,596.00 PREVOST 45' XLV W/DRIVERS A/C

**TOTAL SELLING PRICE** 

\$854,324.00